(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern :

Name of the Company

MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LTD.

Script Code : 505594

Quarter ended : 30" Sep 2010

Categor
y Code

Category of
Shareholder

No. of
Shareholders

Total number
of Shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized form

Total Shareholding as
a percentage of
total number of Shares

Shares Pledge or otherwise

encumbered

As a percentage
of (A+B)

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

No of
Shares

Asa
percentage

M

(m

(1)

(v)

)

)

(Vi)

YD)

(IX=(VI/(IV)*100

@V

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

Indian

@

Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family

750000

750000

39.89362

39.89362

(b)

Central/State Government

©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

O]

/Any Other (specify)-Other Directors

Sub-Total (A) (1)

750000

750000

39.89362

39.89362

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

/Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

750000

750000

39.89362

39.89362

(B)

Public Shareholding

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds/UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions / Banks

©

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

(d)

\Venture Capital Funds

O]

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

)]

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

/Any Other (specify)

Sub - Total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

23

855000

855000

45.47872

45.47872

0.00

(b)

Individuals —

. Individual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh.

ii. Individual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1
lakh

78

275000

275000

14.62766

14.62766

0.00

©

IAny Other specify-

Sub-Total (B)(2)

101

1130000

1130000

60.10638

60.10638

0.00

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(BYD)+(B)(2)

101

1130000

1130000

60.10638

60.10638

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

103

1880000

1880000

100.00

100.00

0.00

©

Shares held by Custodians and against
\which Depository Receipts have been
issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

103

1880000

1880000

100.00

100.00

0.00




