$\textbf{(I) (a) } \underline{\textbf{Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern:}}\\$

Name of the Company	MULTIPLUS HOLDINGS LTD.			
Script Code: 505594	Quarter ended: 30 th Sep 2010			

y Code Shareholder Shareholder Shareholders of Shares held in dematerialized form total number of Shares of total number of Shares As a percentage of (A + B) of (A + B + C) Shares percentage			31 Code 1 Cocc 3 1		er chaca	00 Sep 2010				
Column C	Categor y Code					held in	a percentage of		Shares Pledge or otherwise encumbered	
Column C							As a percentage	As a percentage	No of	As a
A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group									Shares	percentage
A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	(I))	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX=(VIII)/(IV)*100
Circup Circup Circup	(A)		Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter							
Caj Individuals Hindu Undividued Family 2 750000 750000 39.89362 39.89362 0 0.00			Group							
(b) Contral/State Government - - - - - - - - -		1	Indian							
(c) Bodies Corporate (d) [Pinancial Institutions Banks (e) Any Other (specify) Cyber Directors (o) Individuals (Non-Resident individuals) (b) Bodies Corporate (c) Institutions (d) Individuals (Non-Resident individuals) (e) Bodies Corporate (f) Institutions (f) Bodies Corporate (g) Institutions		(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	2	750000	750000	39.89362	39.89362	0	0.00
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - - - - - -		(b)	Central/State Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e) Any Other (specify)-Other Directors -		(c)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub-Total (A) (1) 2 750000 750000 39.89362 39.89362 0 0.00		(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2 Foreign		(e)	Any Other (specify)-Other Directors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2 Foreign			Sub-Total (A) (1)	2	750000	750000	39.89362	39.89362	0	0.00
Foreign Individuals	1			-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Bodies Corporate (c) Institutions (d) Any Other (specify) (e) Institutions (a) Mutual Funds/UTI (b) Financial Institutions (d) Venture Capital Investors (g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors (g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors (d) North (specify) (d) Diddividuals (e) Bodies Corporate (b) Bodies Corporate (c) Any Other specify (e) Any Other specify (e) Any Other specify (f) Any Other specify (f) Stares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been is sued		(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident individuals/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Institutions (d) Any Other (specify) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) Bub-Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) By Public Shareholding Bub Total (B)(1) Bub Total (B)(2) Bub Total (B)(2)			Foreign Individuals)							
(d) Any Other (specify)		(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub-Total (A)(2)		(c)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) Total (B)(1)+(A)(2) Total (B)(1)+(A)(2) Total (B)(1)+(A)(2) Total (B)(1)+(A)(2) Total (B)(1) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(4)(B) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(2) Total (B)(4)(B) Total		(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)			Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Public Shareholding				2	750000	750000	39.89362	39.89362	0	0.00
1 Institutions	(B)									
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks				-	-	-	=	-	-	-
(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) (d) Venture Capital Funds (e) Insurance Companies (f) Foreign Institutional Investors (g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors (h) Any Other (specify) Sub - Total (B)(1) (a) Bodies Corporate (b) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up or Rs.1 lakh. ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh ii. Individual Shareholding (B)= (C) Any Other specify- Sub-Total (B)(2) TOTAL (A)+(B) TOTAL (A)+(B) (b) Individuals and against which Depository Receipts have been issued		(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	-	-	-	=	-	-	-
Government(s) Government(s		(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	1	-	-	-	-	_	-
(d) Venture Capital Funds		` /		-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e) Insurance Companies		(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors (g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors (h) Any Other (specify) Sub - Total (B)(1) (a) Bodies Corporate (b) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh (c) Any Other specify- Sub-Total (B)(2) Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1) Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1) Total (B)(2) Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1) Total (B)(2) Total Capital in Shareholders holding (B)= (B)(1) Total Capital in Shareholding (B)= (B)(1) Total Capital Capital In Shareholding (B)= (B)(1) Total Capital Capit				-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - - - - - - -	_		_	-	-	-	=	-	-	-
(h) Any Other (specify) -				-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub - Total (B)(1)	_	_		-	-	-	=	-	-	-
2 Non-Institutions				-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Bodies Corporate 23 855000 855000 45.47872 45.47872 0 0.00 (b) Individuals – Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh. ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh 78 275000 275000 14.62766 14.62766 0 0.00 (c) Any Other specify- Sub-Total (B)(2) 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00 Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00 TOTAL (A)+(B) 103 1880000 1880000 100.00 100.00 0 0.00 (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued - <td></td> <td>2</td> <td>Non-Institutions</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		2	Non-Institutions							
(b) Individuals — i. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh. ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh (c) Any Other specify- Sub-Total (B)(2) 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00 Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 103 1880000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00 TOTAL (A)+(B) 103 1880000 1880000 100.00 100.00 0 0.00 (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued				23	855000	855000	45.47872	45.47872	0	0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00 Total Public Shareholding (B)= 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00 (B)(1)+(B)(2) 103 1880000 1880000 100.00 100.00 0 0.00 TOTAL (A)+(B) 103 1880000 1880000 100.00 0 0.00 Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued -	_	(b)	Individuals – i. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh. ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1						-	
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00	((c)	Any Other specify-							
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 101 1130000 1130000 60.10638 60.10638 0 0.00			Sub-Total (B)(2)	101	1130000	1130000	60.10638	60.10638	0	0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 103 1880000 1880000 100.00 0 0.00			Total Public Shareholding (B)=							
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued				103	1880000	1880000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 103 1880000 1880000 100.00 0 0.00	(C)		Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	103	1880000	1880000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00